Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 10
14/06/2025 - 11:00

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa lod 2

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

EFROSININA, Amelija
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
RADOJEVIC, Olga
JOVANOVIC, Jana
MIHAILOVIC, Vera
PRELOVAC, Petra
VOJVODIC, Dunja

Grupa 2 od 2

~No o~ WN PR

ANDJELKOVIC, Lara
VUKCEVIC, Nadja
GRCIC, Milica
KALJEVIC, Mina
TERZIC, Tara
NOVOVIC, Ana
VUCEVIC, Dunja

GR.
12 Buducnost ONE
10 Plavi Talas

11  Mornar

12 Crvena Zvezda

12 Crvena Zvezda

12 11. April

13  Crvena Zvezda

14  Novi Beograd 011
10  Buducnost ONE
09 11. April

05 11. April

08 Crvena Zvezda

10  Plavi Talas

14  CrvenaZvezda

1:21.52
1:13.71
1:08.13
1:12.45
1:19.21
1:43.17

1:58.61
1:19.32
1:12.94
1:01.88
1:09.93
1:17.72
1:36.44

Stream | dan-https://youtube.com/live/pZIllwOpDpw~?feature=share
Stream |l dan-https://youtube.com/live/7u8D62Yo07PA?feature=share

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

16/06/2025 0:44 - Strana 1



